

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR P.R. BORA

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 371 OF 2010

ABDUL JABBAR & ORS.
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 20/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kirpal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.
Mr. Harish Kr. Khinchi, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete. Except respondent No.5 no
other respondent has filed counter affidavit. No
application by these respondents. Hence, list the
matter before the Hon'ble Court as per the Rules.

am

(P.R. BORA)
REGISTRAR